

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.2442 of 2024

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	26.09.2024	<u>Dr.GRR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners filed a memo stating that notice sent to the respondent No.3 was returned on the ground that respondent No.3 refused to receive the notice and the notices sent to the respondents 1, 2 and 4 were returned un-served on the ground that “no such person was available in the said address”. Hence, for ascertaining the correct addresses of respondents 1, 2 and 4 and for taking out notices on them, post this matter on 13.11.2024. Interim order granted in this I.A. is extended till then. Dr.GRR, J Nsk.	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any

A.S.No.700 of 2019

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE